ISO  JP10049A/10  tapered
roller bearings
With  over  38.00  mm  B  10170  full-service  stores,  our  ISO
JP10049A/10 tapered roller bearings inventory is extensive and
our parts are priced right. within 24 hours. This helps you
maximize your productivity by saving time and 45.000 mm d your
hard-earned dollars.
d 45.000 mm
D 85.0000 mm
B 38.00 mm
Fillet Radius ra 1.00 mm
Fillet Radius rb 0.60 mm
Grease Speed Rating n1 5300 rpm
Oil Speed Rating n2 7000 rpm
Basic Dynamic Radial Load Rating C 62400 N
Basic Static Radial Load Rating Co 55000 N